
Ladies Giant Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD WATANABE Atsuhiro JPN Name of Course      
Referee SAKURAI Gaigo JPN Giant Slalom Giant Course

Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN Start               1620.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       260.0 m
Homologation#    10819/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter TANAKA Kayoko JPN Course setter ASHIHARA Keiko JPN
Forerunners -A- TAKAHASHI Taisei JPN Forerunners -A- TAKAHASHI Taisei JPN

-B- INOUE kanna JPN -B- INOUE kanna JPN

Number of gate 34(33) Number of gate 35(34)
Start time 09:50 Start time 12:55
Weather Cloudy Weather Coludy
Snow condition Granular Snow condition Granular
Start/Finish Air Temperature  8.0 /  9.3 Start/Finish Air Temperature  6.5 /  8.6

Number of Competitors:25 F:980
PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 23 045331 SMALL Greta 95 AUS    55.08 1    56.55 1  1:51.63 0.00
2 24 306959 ATOMURA Akane 92 JPN    56.65 2    58.05 2  1:54.70 26.95
3 40 307813 MAEDA Chisaki 98 JPN    57.29 3    58.92 3  1:56.21 40.21
4 32 307809 YAMAMOTO Haruna 98 JPN    57.84 5    58.94 4  1:56.78 45.21
5 26 307762 YOSHIKAWA Kana 97 JPN    57.72 4    59.92 7  1:57.64 52.76
6 21 307560 ITO Akane 96 JPN    57.94 6  1:00.72 8  1:58.66 61.72
7 31 307695 IBAYASHI Kanako 97 JPN    59.36 7    59.58 5  1:58.94 64.17
8 29 307820 TAKADA Shiori 98 JPN    59.51 8  1:01.23 9  2:00.74 79.98
9 44 307846 UZAWA Konatsu 98 JPN  1:00.99 11    59.79 6  2:00.78 80.33

10 33 307523 OMATA Yuuka 96 JPN  1:00.23 9  1:01.54 11  2:01.77 89.02
11 43 307782 TAMURA Minori 98 JPN  1:00.70 10  1:01.40 10  2:02.10 91.92
12 35 307822 MIYAKE Rio 98 JPN  1:01.03 12  1:02.58 14  2:03.61 105.17
13 34 307829 WATASE Hazuki 98 JPN  1:01.75 14  1:02.35 12  2:04.10 109.47
14 27 307711 ITO Momoka 97 JPN  1:02.43 15  1:03.39 16  2:05.82 124.57
15 39 307784 AOKI Yui 98 JPN  1:03.21 16  1:03.10 15  2:06.31 128.88
16 30 307722 MURAMOTO Sakura 97 JPN  1:01.69 13  1:04.87 19  2:06.56 131.07
17 41 307867 EGURO Nagisa 98 JPN  1:03.59 17  1:04.40 17  2:07.99 143.62
18 37 307827 SATO Mako 98 JPN  1:04.02 18  1:04.64 18  2:08.66 149.51
19 28 307862 YAMAUCHI Sayaka 98 JPN  1:06.69 20  1:02.51 13  2:09.20 154.25
20 38 307828 KINOSHITA Kaho 98 JPN  1:04.50 19  1:05.24 20  2:09.74 158.99
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 22 307405 KAWAMOTO Maria 95 JPN
-2 36 307830 ARATANI Hinako 98 JPN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 25 307137 TAGO Kazumi 93 JPN
-2 42 307062 TAKAHASHI Akane 90 JPN

Disqualified   [2nd Run]
-1 45 307860 ABE Hikari 98 JPN Gate № 34

TD                   WATANABE Atsuhiro     #936       ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 23 045331 SMALL Greta  1:51.63 12.20 12.20 0.00

2 24 306959 ATOMURA Akane  1:54.70 26.83 26.83 26.95
3 40 307813 MAEDA Chisaki  1:56.21 - -

4 32 307809 YAMAMOTO Haruna  1:56.78 50.67 50.67 45.21

5 26 307762 YOSHIKAWA Kana  1:57.64 70.62 70.62 52.76

6 21 307560 ITO Akane  1:58.66 89.08 - -

7 31 307695 IBAYASHI Kanako  1:58.94 66.41 66.41 64.17

8 29 307820 TAKADA Shiori  2:00.74 71.51 - -
9 44 307846 UZAWA Konatsu  2:00.78 - -

10 33 307523 OMATA Yuuka  2:01.77 74.88 - -

The best 5 at start

1 23 045331 SMALL Greta  1:51.63 12.20

2 24 306959 ATOMURA Akane  1:54.70 26.83

4 32 307809 YAMAMOTO Haruna  1:56.78 50.67

DNF1 22 307405 KAWAMOTO Maria - 61.02

7 31 307695 IBAYASHI Kanako  1:58.94 66.41

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 217.13
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 226.73
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 189.09

Calculated penalty

(A) 226.73 + (B) 217.13 - (C) 189.09 = 254.77 : 10 = 25.48

Correction value(Z) 0.00

Category Adder 3.00

(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 28.48

TD                   WATANABE Atsuhiro     #936       ______________________________
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女女女女女 公公公公公
Jury Technical Data
TD WATANABE Atsuhiro JPN Name of Course      
Referee SAKURAI Gaigo JPN Giant Slalom Giant Course

Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN Start               1620.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       260.0 m
Homologation#    10819/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter TANAKA Kayoko JPN Course setter ASHIHARA Keiko JPN
Forerunners -A- TAKAHASHI Taisei JPN Forerunners -A- TAKAHASHI Taisei JPN

-B- INOUE kanna JPN -B- INOUE kanna JPN

Number of gate 34(33) Number of gate 35(34)
Start time 09:50 Start time 12:55
Weather Cloudy Weather Coludy
Snow condition Granular Snow condition Granular
Start/Finish Air Temperature  8.0 /  9.3 Start/Finish Air Temperature  6.5 /  8.6

競競競競:25 F:980
順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

1 23 99000004 ｽｽｺｽ ｸｺｸｸ オオオポオオオ    55.08 1    56.55 1  1:51.63 0.00
2 24 03004238 後後 茜 学学 女大大大女学    56.65 2    58.05 2  1:54.70 26.95
3 40 03010549 前前 知知知 長長 松松学松松松学松    57.29 3    58.92 3  1:56.21 40.21
4 32 03010353 山本 榛榛 長長 中長中中中松松    57.84 5    58.94 4  1:56.78 45.21
5 26 03009902 吉吉 佳佳 福福 武武松松    57.72 4    59.92 7  1:57.64 52.76
6 21 03008371 伊伊 茜 新新 北北松松    57.94 6  1:00.72 8  1:58.66 61.72
7 31 03009090 福井 奏女 富山 富山富富松松    59.36 7    59.58 5  1:58.94 64.17
8 29 03010900 松前 栞栞 石吉 鶴鶴松松    59.51 8  1:01.23 9  2:00.74 79.98
9 44 03010770 鵜鵜 小小 長長 飯山松松  1:00.99 11    59.79 6  2:00.78 80.33

10 33 03007975 小小 優優 大東 日日日日松松  1:00.23 9  1:01.54 11  2:01.77 89.02
11 43 03011466 前後 みみみ 神榛吉 日本女学松松  1:00.70 10  1:01.40 10  2:02.10 91.92
12 35 03010527 三三 李李 愛知 大東学松松松  1:01.03 12  1:02.58 14  2:03.61 105.17
13 34 03011039 渡渡 葉葉 岐岐 飛飛神飛松松  1:01.75 14  1:02.35 12  2:04.10 109.47
14 27 03008191 伊大 桃桃 愛知 大東学松松松  1:02.43 15  1:03.39 16  2:05.82 124.57
15 39 03009899 青青 優優 福福 福福福福女福所福福  1:03.21 16  1:03.10 15  2:06.31 128.88
16 30 03010624 後本 桜 石吉 金金金金松松  1:01.69 13  1:04.87 19  2:06.56 131.07
17 41 03009645 江江 凪知 滋滋 松高松松  1:03.59 17  1:04.40 17  2:07.99 143.62
18 37 03009601 佐伊 真女 群群 尾尾松松  1:04.02 18  1:04.64 18  2:08.66 149.51
19 28 03009895 山山 彩彩 福福 女長松松  1:06.69 20  1:02.51 13  2:09.20 154.25
20 38 03012865 青木 優香 大東 ICI石福ｽｽｽｺｽSC  1:04.50 19  1:05.24 20  2:09.74 158.99
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 22 03006923 吉本 莉愛 学学 日本日日女学

-2 36 03011035 新新 ひひ女 岐岐 飛飛神飛松松

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 25 03004605 多多 和和 学学 國國國女学

-2 42 03004535 松高 茜 学学 弘前女学

Disqualified   [2nd Run]
-1 45 03010348 阿阿 ひひみ 新新 新新前松松 Gate № 34
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女女女女女 成成成(日日日のの)
Jury Technical Data
TD WATANABE Atsuhiro JPN Name of Course      
Referee SAKURAI Gaigo JPN Giant Slalom Giant Course

Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN Start               1620.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       260.0 m
Homologation#    10819/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter TANAKA Kayoko JPN Course setter ASHIHARA Keiko JPN
Forerunners -A- TAKAHASHI Taisei JPN Forerunners -A- TAKAHASHI Taisei JPN

-B- INOUE kanna JPN -B- INOUE kanna JPN

Number of gate 34(33) Number of gate 35(34)
Start time 09:50 Start time 12:55
Weather Cloudy Weather Coludy
Snow condition Granular Snow condition Granular
Start/Finish Air Temperature  8.0 /  9.3 Start/Finish Air Temperature  6.5 /  8.6

競競競競:24 F:980
順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １日本 ２日本 合合 ポポポポ

1 24 03004238 後後 茜 学学 女大大大女学    56.65 1    58.05 1  1:54.70 0.00
2 40 03010549 前前 知知知 長長 松松学松松松学松    57.29 2    58.92 2  1:56.21 12.90
3 32 03010353 山日 榛榛 長長 中長中中中松松    57.84 4    58.94 3  1:56.78 17.77
4 26 03009902 吉吉 佳佳 福福 武武松松    57.72 3    59.92 6  1:57.64 25.12
5 21 03008371 伊伊 茜 新新 北北松松    57.94 5  1:00.72 7  1:58.66 33.83
6 31 03009090 福井 奏女 富山 富山富富松松    59.36 6    59.58 4  1:58.94 36.23
7 29 03010900 松前 栞栞 石吉 鶴鶴松松    59.51 7  1:01.23 8  2:00.74 51.61
8 44 03010770 鵜鵜 小小 長長 飯山松松  1:00.99 10    59.79 5  2:00.78 51.95
9 33 03007975 小小 優優 大東 日日日日松松  1:00.23 8  1:01.54 10  2:01.77 60.41

10 43 03011466 前後 ののみ 神榛吉 日日女学松松  1:00.70 9  1:01.40 9  2:02.10 63.23
11 35 03010527 三三 李李 愛知 大東学松松松  1:01.03 11  1:02.58 13  2:03.61 76.13
12 34 03011039 渡渡 葉葉 岐岐 飛飛神飛松松  1:01.75 13  1:02.35 11  2:04.10 80.31
13 27 03008191 伊大 桃桃 愛知 大東学松松松  1:02.43 14  1:03.39 15  2:05.82 95.01
14 39 03009899 青青 優優 福福 福福福福女福所福福  1:03.21 15  1:03.10 14  2:06.31 99.20
15 30 03010624 後日 桜 石吉 金金金金松松  1:01.69 12  1:04.87 18  2:06.56 101.33
16 41 03009645 江江 凪知 滋滋 松高松松  1:03.59 16  1:04.40 16  2:07.99 113.55
17 37 03009601 佐伊 真女 群群 尾尾松松  1:04.02 17  1:04.64 17  2:08.66 119.27
18 28 03009895 山山 彩彩 福福 女長松松  1:06.69 19  1:02.51 12  2:09.20 123.89
19 38 03012865 青木 優香 大東 ICI石福ｽｽｽｺｽSC  1:04.50 18  1:05.24 19  2:09.74 128.50
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １日本 ２日本 合合 ポポポポ

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 22 03006923 吉日 莉愛 学学 日日日日女学

-2 36 03011035 新新 ひひ女 岐岐 飛飛神飛松松

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 25 03004605 多多 和和 学学 國國國女学

-2 42 03004535 松高 茜 学学 弘前女学

Disqualified   [2nd Run]
-1 45 03010348 阿阿 ひひみ 新新 新新前松松 Gate № 34
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10
順順 Bib Code 氏氏 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 24 03004238 後後 茜  1:54.70 8.97 8.97 0.00

2 40 03010549 前前 知知知  1:56.21 51.14 - -
3 32 03010353 山山 榛榛  1:56.78 26.53 26.53 17.77

4 26 03009902 吉吉 佳佳  1:57.64 44.14 - -

5 21 03008371 伊伊 茜  1:58.66 49.52 - -

6 31 03009090 井井 奏奏  1:58.94 41.12 41.12 36.23

7 29 03010900 高前 栞栞  2:00.74 29.09 29.09 51.61

8 44 03010770 鵜鵜 小小  2:00.78 137.88 - -
9 33 03007975 小小 優優  2:01.77 41.62 41.62 60.41

10 43 03011466 前後 みみみ  2:02.10 131.50 - -

競技開始時のBest 5
1 24 03004238 後後 茜  1:54.70 8.97

3 32 03010353 山山 榛榛  1:56.78 26.53

DNF1 22 03006923 吉山 莉莉 - 27.50

7 29 03010900 高前 栞栞  2:00.74 29.09

DNF2 25 03004605 多多 和和 - 38.76

合計

(B) 競競競競競みBest 5 SAJ-Points 130.85
(A) 競競競競競競順10順位みBest 5 SAJ-Points 147.33
(C) 相相すす選選みののののののの 166.02

計算ペナルティー
(A) 147.33 + (B) 130.85 - (C) 166.02 = 112.16 : 10 = 11.22

ミニマムペナルティー 0.00

採用ペナルティー 11.22

Print Revision 1,Apr.2015 13:41:38

Data Processing by EPSON 5323 Timing by SEIKO

01-04-2015 / Shigakogen(JPN) 1 / 1


	JPN6124_L_GS_R2
	JPN6124_PC
	JPN6124_L_GS_R2j
	JPN6124_L_GS_R2jo
	JPN6124_PCj

